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Diff.

Fiaba nel 
Bosco

6+ (5 obl.)

¼ Std.

½ Std.

260 m
3 Std.

Topo: www.bergsteigen.com

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

su

su

XX

X

X
X

X
X

X

X

X
X

X

X

X

X

X

X
X

X

X

X

X

X

X

6-

6-/6
2

5

4+

6-
5

6

6-

3
4+

4+

5-

5+
5

5

5-

5-

3

5

5

4-

5
6

5+/6-

6-

3

5+

5-

6-/6

4

4- 4-

6+

6+

6

Buch

raue Platte
mit Baum rechts
leichter

nach rechts
zum Abstiegssteig

Rinne

Verschneidung

Schlinge

Schlinge an Baum

Spreizschritt
über Kamin

nur schwer beim
1. Bohrhaken!

Band
erdiges Band

raue Platte

Matertera (7+)

gestuft

plattig

freie Spur im Wald

schöne Sinter-
Verschneidung

schöne Verschneidung

überhängender Riss

raue Platte

gestuft

Tafel (Klettersteig)

Abstiegssteig
(Weg Nr. 425, 
Sentiero dell Anglone)
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1.    20 m

2.    30 m

3.    22 m

5.    25 m

4.    35 m

6.    20 m

7.    25 m

     ca. 100 m
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